QDD200Q100-CU-P-xxM-BK
QSFP-DD 200G to 2x QSFP28 100G DAC Breakout
Page 1 of  3www.approvednetworks.com
©Approved Networks - A Brand of Legrand  2021
Features
• Supports aggregate data rates of 200Gbps
• Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD and QSFP28
footprint

1 30 2.5 26
1.5 30 3 26
Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista CAB-D-2Q-200-0.5M Arista CAB-D-2Q-200-1M
Arista CAB-D-2Q-200-1.5M Arista CAB-D-2Q-200-2M
Arista CAB-D-2Q-200-2.5M Arista CAB-D-2Q-200-3M
MSA AN-QDD200G2Q100G-P-0.5M MSA AN-QDD200G2Q100G-P-1M
MSA AN-QDD200G2Q100G-P-1.5M MSA AN-QDD200G2Q100G-P-2M
MSA AN-QDD200G2Q100G-P-2.5M MSA AN-QDD200G2Q100G-P-3M
QDD200Q100-CU-P-xxM-BK